
Коммерческое предложение

Блок питания 48В 100Вт к
шинопроводу
однофазному магнитному
Ultra Белый SignImpress
Артикул SI020702

В наличии 190
шт.

Склад Красноярск 169 шт.

Склад Кемерово 9 шт.

Склад МО Одинцово 2 шт.

Склад МО
Долгопрудный

10 шт.

Характеристики

SignImpress

-30 - +40

44

48

100

да

да

нет

0.5

240

26

24

белый

260

50

40

245

Производитель . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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